
Winners List - Motor Car [ANY]

2023-02-12

Please get your vehicle registered within 15 days, after 15 days the number will be automatically cancelled.

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car ANY 001 80,000 230,000 ANY-35202****5375-

001 SAMRAN KHAN

2 Motor 
Car ANY 002 5,000 5,000 ANY-35202****4553-

002 Kashif ali

3 Motor 
Car ANY 003 39,700 42,000 ANY-35202****3031-

003 Lumen investments

4 Motor 
Car ANY 004 28,200 29,000 ANY-35202****3031-

004 Lumen investments

5 Motor 
Car ANY 006 7,600 19,000 ANY-35201****6131-

006 TARIQ MASOOD

6 Motor 
Car ANY 007 34,500 96,000 ANY-35202****2071-

007 Omer Kareem

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



7 Motor 
Car ANY 008 17,400 17,900 ANY-36502****9945-

008 Saad bin saeed

8 Motor 
Car ANY 009 6,900 70,000 ANY-35200****4099-

009 Kamran Farooq

9 Motor 
Car ANY 010 13,200 20,500 ANY-37301****3909-

010 Tauqir Naseem

10 Motor 
Car ANY 011 11,800 62,000 ANY-36302****1483-

011 qasim

11 Motor 
Car ANY 012 2,000 25,000 ANY-35202****3351-

012 TAHIR MAHMOOD SHEIKH

12 Motor 
Car ANY 013 2,000 11,000 ANY-35202****5797-

013 HASAN

13 Motor 
Car ANY 014 2,000 10,000 ANY-33302****4443-

014 Kashif Sajjad Khan

14 Motor 
Car ANY 015 2,000 14,000 ANY-35200****6181-

015 Usman Saeed Khan

15 Motor 
Car ANY 016 2,000 2,500 ANY-35202****5369-

016 Nouman sultan

16 Motor 
Car ANY 018 2,000 6,500 ANY-35202****3217-

018 FOZIA

17 Motor 
Car ANY 019 2,000 2,000 ANY-35200****8797-

019 G M TAHIR HUSSAIN

Motor ANY-36502****1371-18 ANY 020 2,000 23,500 Muhammad Usman Ahmad



Car 020

19 Motor 
Car ANY 022 7,200 7,200 ANY-35202****2675-

022 HAYAT KHAN

20 Motor 
Car ANY 023 2,000 55,000 ANY-35301****5553-

023 ABID HUSSANAN

21 Motor 
Car ANY 024 2,000 2,000 ANY-35201****3637-

024 WAQAS

22 Motor 
Car ANY 025 2,000 6,000 ANY-35202****6965-

025 Eco Power Gen

23 Motor 
Car ANY 027 2,000 22,000 ANY-35202****1263-

027 Hamza Tahir

24 Motor 
Car ANY 028 2,000 16,500 ANY-35301****4975-

028 Fida Hussain

25 Motor 
Car ANY 029 2,000 2,000 ANY-35200****7159-

029 Muhammad Abdullah

26 Motor 
Car ANY 030 2,000 52,500 ANY-36502****1371-

030 Nauman Ahmad

27 Motor 
Car ANY 033 5,000 26,000 ANY-35202****0347-

033 TALAL KHALIL

28 Motor 
Car ANY 034 2,000 6,500 ANY-35202****9391-

034 Haris Yameen Khan

29 Motor 
Car ANY 036 2,000 3,500 ANY-35201****6293-

036 Kamran saleem Sheikh



30 Motor 
Car ANY 037 2,000 2,000 ANY-35201****5019-

037 B A H

31 Motor 
Car ANY 038 2,000 7,000 ANY-35202****4553-

038 Maria Ibrahim

32 Motor 
Car ANY 039 2,000 2,000 ANY-36601****6613-

039 Hafiz M Irfan

33 Motor 
Car ANY 040 2,000 21,500 ANY-36502****1371-

040 Muhammad Awais

34 Motor 
Car ANY 041 2,000 9,500 ANY-35201****1779-

041 waqar

35 Motor 
Car ANY 042 2,000 12,000 ANY-35303****3339-

042 amna kamal

36 Motor 
Car ANY 043 2,000 5,000 ANY-35202****2875-

043 MIAN MUHAMMAD NAEEM

37 Motor 
Car ANY 045 2,000 15,000 ANY-35201****0015-

045 MUHAMMAD ZAHID

38 Motor 
Car ANY 046 2,000 2,000 ANY-35201****1703-

046 m.siddique

39 Motor 
Car ANY 047 2,000 5,700 ANY-34603****8357-

047 ZAFAR IQBAL

40 Motor 
Car ANY 048 2,000 8,500 ANY-35301****4975-

048 Akhtar

Motor ANY-35201****8245-41 ANY 049 2,000 2,000 Malik



Car 049

42 Motor 
Car ANY 050 2,000 35,500 ANY-36502****1371-

050 Muhammad Moin

43 Motor 
Car ANY 051 2,000 11,000 ANY-35202****3249-

051 muhammad shoaib

44 Motor 
Car ANY 053 2,000 2,000 ANY-35301****0083-

053 abir

45 Motor 
Car ANY 054 2,000 3,000 ANY-35202****5039-

054 AZAM SAHAH

46 Motor 
Car ANY 055 8,700 8,700 ANY-35201****1689-

055 Saqib Anjum

47 Motor 
Car ANY 056 2,000 2,000 ANY-36302****1199-

056 Toyota Faisalabad Motors

48 Motor 
Car ANY 060 2,000 2,000 ANY-36302****1199-

060 Razi Akbar

49 Motor 
Car ANY 062 2,000 5,000 ANY-35202****8625-

062 Muhammad Nadeem

50 Motor 
Car ANY 063 2,000 2,000 ANY-34602****9389-

063 umair

51 Motor 
Car ANY 064 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****6177-

064 SHAZI

52 Motor 
Car ANY 065 2,000 3,000 ANY-35202****6225-

065 NKMASE2E6N1001725



53 Motor 
Car ANY 066 8,200 8,700 ANY-34603****0481-

066 Sheikh Muhammad Khalid

54 Motor 
Car ANY 067 2,000 2,000 ANY-35200****0959-

067 Basharat

55 Motor 
Car ANY 069 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****0531-

069 KB

56 Motor 
Car ANY 070 2,000 25,000 ANY-35202****7593-

070 Hp

57 Motor 
Car ANY 071 2,000 2,000 ANY-31203****4449-

071 ABDUL HAFEEZ

58 Motor 
Car ANY 072 2,000 2,000 ANY-32102****3989-

072 Abshar kausar

59 Motor 
Car ANY 073 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****6427-

073 ATIKA SHAUKAT

60 Motor 
Car ANY 074 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****9485-

074 Col Fasial Yousaf

61 Motor 
Car ANY 075 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****0531-

075 WAQAS ILYAS

62 Motor 
Car ANY 076 2,000 4,000 ANY-13101****1463-

076 zaheer

63 Motor 
Car ANY 079 2,000 2,500 ANY-35200****8537-

079 Chaudhry Abdul Khaliq

Motor ANY-36302****3811-64 ANY 080 2,000 2,000 abdullah motr



Car 080

65 Motor 
Car ANY 085 2,000 14,000 ANY-34101****4265-

085 IBRAR

66 Motor 
Car ANY 086 2,000 10,000 ANY-36202****1761-

086 Durvesh Marketing pvt ltd

67 Motor 
Car ANY 087 2,000 2,000 ANY-36502****8373-

087 Muhammad hammad akram

68 Motor 
Car ANY 088 14,000 14,000 ANY-35501****0481-

088 Malik Imran Faisal

69 Motor 
Car ANY 089 2,000 2,000 ANY-34603****9127-

089 Haris Sohail Sony

70 Motor 
Car ANY 090 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****5521-

090 THE BANK OF PUNJAB

71 Motor 
Car ANY 092 2,000 18,000 ANY-35202****7223-

092 Bank Al Habib Ltd

72 Motor 
Car ANY 093 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****4355-

093 Bilal Mahmood

73 Motor 
Car ANY 094 2,000 6,000 ANY-35202****2157-

094 Atif Bilal Masood and Bank Islami

74 Motor 
Car ANY 095 2,000 2,000 ANY-34101****1257-

095 ASIM HAYEE

75 Motor 
Car ANY 096 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****7229-

096 irfan nishat



76 Motor 
Car ANY 097 2,000 3,000 ANY-31303****8235-

097 the bank of punjab

77 Motor 
Car ANY 098 2,000 18,000 ANY-35303****3339-

098 TGMPL

78 Motor 
Car ANY 100 33,400 125,000 ANY-35202****3917-

100 Mehmood

79 Motor 
Car ANY 101 7,400 28,500 ANY-31202****2821-

101 Saeed Asghar

80 Motor 
Car ANY 105 2,000 2,000 ANY-33100****0871-

105 Javed Sultan Awan

81 Motor 
Car ANY 107 2,000 15,000 ANY-35405****2935-

107 MALIK WAQAS

82 Motor 
Car ANY 110 18,900 67,000 ANY-35201****1779-

110 Ahsan Ali

83 Motor 
Car ANY 111 67,500 67,500 ANY-14301****5577-

111 ashraf

84 Motor 
Car ANY 112 2,000 11,000 ANY-35202****7593-

112 Shahzad Ali

85 Motor 
Car ANY 114 2,000 7,000 ANY-36302****8657-

114 ADNAN RAZA

86 Motor 
Car ANY 115 2,000 18,000 ANY-35404****5065-

115 TOYTO

Motor ANY-36203****5714-87 ANY 117 2,000 2,500 adnan



Car 117

88 Motor 
Car ANY 122 2,000 3,000 ANY-35202****9873-

122 babar

89 Motor 
Car ANY 123 28,000 45,000 ANY-34302****0889-

123 M Saleem

90 Motor 
Car ANY 124 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****7533-

124 Javed Iqbal

91 Motor 
Car ANY 125 2,000 2,000 ANY-34101****1257-

125 ABDUL JALAL

92 Motor 
Car ANY 128 2,000 9,000 ANY-36302****8353-

128 suzuki

93 Motor 
Car ANY 129 2,000 2,000 ANY-35101****9121-

129 nawab

94 Motor 
Car ANY 130 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****4553-

130 Supreme Corporation

95 Motor 
Car ANY 131 2,000 9,000 ANY-35202****6669-

131 mir shakir

96 Motor 
Car ANY 134 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****4553-

134 Mehmood Ahmad

97 Motor 
Car ANY 135 2,000 12,500 ANY-35202****5727-

135 icib

98 Motor 
Car ANY 138 2,000 2,000 ANY-35102****1429-

138 RIZWAN



99 Motor 
Car ANY 139 2,000 2,500 ANY-35202****6179-

139 ali raza hotel

100 Motor 
Car ANY 140 2,000 5,500 ANY-13101****1463-

140 zaheer

101 Motor 
Car ANY 141 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****8671-

141 SHAIKH KHALID SALEEM

102 Motor 
Car ANY 143 2,000 2,500 ANY-36302****8353-

143 car

103 Motor 
Car ANY 144 2,000 15,500 ANY-35202****3503-

144 CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

104 Motor 
Car ANY 145 2,000 2,000 ANY-34202****4901-

145 MUNIB ALTAF

105 Motor 
Car ANY 148 2,000 2,500 ANY-35200****0959-

148 Farman

106 Motor 
Car ANY 150 2,000 55,000 ANY-35202****3345-

150 HAMZA JAHANGIR

107 Motor 
Car ANY 151 2,000 2,000 ANY-38403****2729-

151 kashifullahkhan

108 Motor 
Car ANY 152 2,000 6,000 ANY-35202****2719-

152 MAMOON FIAZ AHMAD

109 Motor 
Car ANY 158 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****8545-

158 Mushir Ahmad

Motor ANY-33100****9255-110 ANY 159 2,000 3,000 IJ ASSOCIATES



Car 159

111 Motor 
Car ANY 162 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****3217-

162 MOIZ MUSTAFA

112 Motor 
Car ANY 163 2,000 2,000 ANY-35404****3573-

163 Akzo Nobel Pakistan Limited

113 Motor 
Car ANY 166 2,000 2,000 ANY-35201****7219-

166 Fahmeed Mukhtar

114 Motor 
Car ANY 169 2,000 2,000 ANY-36203****5714-

169 aqeel

115 Motor 
Car ANY 170 2,000 7,500 ANY-34101****4265-

170 IB

116 Motor 
Car ANY 171 2,000 8,000 ANY-35202****5555-

171 TEHSEEN ALI KHAN

117 Motor 
Car ANY 172 2,000 16,500 ANY-42101****3279-

172 Salman khalid

118 Motor 
Car ANY 173 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****2407-

173 United insurance

119 Motor 
Car ANY 175 2,000 2,000 ANY-33100****9255-

175 ij Associates

120 Motor 
Car ANY 180 2,000 9,000 ANY-34201****5501-

180 AHMAD BASHIR

121 Motor 
Car ANY 181 2,000 2,000 ANY-34603****9239-

181 zah



122 Motor 
Car ANY 183 2,000 15,000 ANY-33100****9255-

183 IJ ASSOCIATES

123 Motor 
Car ANY 184 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****3071-

184 MOAIZ IR

124 Motor 
Car ANY 186 2,000 4,000 ANY-35202****0117-

186 AS

125 Motor 
Car ANY 189 2,000 5,000 ANY-35202****7593-

189 Munawar

126 Motor 
Car ANY 190 2,000 2,000 ANY-35200****3463-

190 amjad

127 Motor 
Car ANY 191 2,000 2,000 ANY-35404****5065-

191 Javid

128 Motor 
Car ANY 194 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****8009-

194 KASHIF

129 Motor 
Car ANY 195 2,000 2,000 ANY-36302****8353-

195 CAR

130 Motor 
Car ANY 197 2,000 18,000 ANY-36202****1761-

197 International Constructors Engineers

131 Motor 
Car ANY 199 2,000 7,200 ANY-35202****4925-

199 SHAHID MEHMOOD

132 Motor 
Car ANY 202 7,600 8,100 ANY-35202****9995-

202 Shazia Ali

Motor ANY-35301****5553-133 ANY 210 2,000 7,500 ABID HUSSANAN



Car 210

134 Motor 
Car ANY 212 2,000 3,500 ANY-35202****5851-

212 umer

135 Motor 
Car ANY 214 2,000 4,500 ANY-36302****8353-

214 ABUBAKAR

136 Motor 
Car ANY 215 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****4347-

215 ITTEFAQ BUILDING SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

137 Motor 
Car ANY 220 2,000 12,500 ANY-35202****4827-

220 M zulqarnanin

138 Motor 
Car ANY 222 77,200 77,200 ANY-35202****9025-

222 Ext

139 Motor 
Car ANY 223 2,000 2,500 ANY-35200****5189-

223 KASHIF

140 Motor 
Car ANY 227 2,000 2,000 ANY-33100****3135-

227 Shahid Javaid Akhtar

141 Motor 
Car ANY 230 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****4755-

230 atif chitta

142 Motor 
Car ANY 233 2,000 8,000 ANY-34603****8705-

233 MUSHTAQ AHMAD

143 Motor 
Car ANY 234 2,000 7,000 ANY-35202****1069-

234 ZAHID BHAI

144 Motor 
Car ANY 235 2,000 2,000 ANY-36202****0840-

235 Muhammad Usama Rehman



145 Motor 
Car ANY 239 2,000 8,000 ANY-36302****8657-

239 KIA MOTORS

146 Motor 
Car ANY 247 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****3071-

247 EXCEL CARD IRSHAD

147 Motor 
Car ANY 250 2,000 9,500 ANY-35202****4553-

250 RYK WHEELS

148 Motor 
Car ANY 252 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****8115-

252 atif

149 Motor 
Car ANY 255 2,000 8,000 ANY-36302****8353-

255 ahmad

150 Motor 
Car ANY 260 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****9795-

260 Ahmad

151 Motor 
Car ANY 266 2,000 11,000 ANY-33105****0594-

266 TOYOTA LYALLPUR MOTORS

152 Motor 
Car ANY 270 2,000 15,000 ANY-35202****0647-

270 imran

153 Motor 
Car ANY 272 2,000 2,000 ANY-36302****3811-

272 sajid unq

154 Motor 
Car ANY 273 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****9305-

273 Naeem and company private limited

155 Motor 
Car ANY 277 2,000 3,000 ANY-35202****1263-

277 Adil Anjum

Motor ANY-35202****5555-156 ANY 280 2,000 2,000 AMNA KHAN



Car 280

157 Motor 
Car ANY 284 2,000 2,000 ANY-36302****1483-

284 qasim

158 Motor 
Car ANY 285 2,000 2,000 ANY-36302****1483-

285 qasim

159 Motor 
Car ANY 290 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****5867-

290 shahid masood

160 Motor 
Car ANY 291 2,000 2,000 ANY-33105****0594-

291 SHAZIA IRAM

161 Motor 
Car ANY 292 2,000 2,000 ANY-36302****1483-

292 javed brothers

162 Motor 
Car ANY 294 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****8115-

294 usman

163 Motor 
Car ANY 295 2,000 15,500 ANY-36302****4635-

295 Arshad

164 Motor 
Car ANY 300 11,400 21,500 ANY-36502****2731-

300 Imdad

165 Motor 
Car ANY 308 2,000 2,000 ANY-32102****0149-

308 NAVEEDA BEGUM

166 Motor 
Car ANY 311 2,000 3,000 ANY-35202****4553-

311 Kamran Ali

167 Motor 
Car ANY 312 2,000 2,000 ANY-33100****6255-

312 M



168 Motor 
Car ANY 319 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****9025-

319 p

169 Motor 
Car ANY 321 2,000 5,500 ANY-36502****2425-

321 Adeel Asghar

170 Motor 
Car ANY 327 2,000 4,500 ANY-35202****1183-

327 Ehsan Chappal Store Pvt LTD

171 Motor 
Car ANY 331 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****0701-

331 NASIR MASIH

172 Motor 
Car ANY 333 48,800 65,000 ANY-35202****3425-

333 NADEEM IQBAL SHEIKH

173 Motor 
Car ANY 338 2,000 3,500 ANY-33100****7523-

338 Rai Usman Saeed

174 Motor 
Car ANY 339 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****9025-

339 Fida

175 Motor 
Car ANY 340 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****6323-

340 c and k lpg

176 Motor 
Car ANY 348 2,000 2,500 ANY-34302****9355-

348 Ateeq Ahmad Khan Sial

177 Motor 
Car ANY 350 2,000 2,000 ANY-34101****4105-

350 M imran Sultan

178 Motor 
Car ANY 354 2,000 2,000 ANY-35201****8087-

354 SADIQ Sons Ghee & Oil Mills Pvt Ltd

Motor ANY-35201****0015-179 ANY 356 2,000 2,000 WAJAHAT HUSSAIN



Car 356

180 Motor 
Car ANY 357 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****9305-

357 Khalifa sons limited

181 Motor 
Car ANY 358 2,000 2,000 ANY-35201****8087-

358 SADIQ Sons Ghee & Oil Mills Pvt Ltd

182 Motor 
Car ANY 359 2,000 2,000 ANY-33100****5397-

359 TOYOTA

183 Motor 
Car ANY 360 2,000 2,000 ANY-35201****8245-

360 Zia Ur Rehman

184 Motor 
Car ANY 363 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****7593-

363 Muhammad Tayyab Ch

185 Motor 
Car ANY 366 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****0253-

366 Honda Hisun

186 Motor 
Car ANY 367 2,000 2,500 ANY-36302****5847-

367 FIRDOUS FATIMA

187 Motor 
Car ANY 369 2,000 7,000 ANY-33100****9255-

369 ij Associates

188 Motor 
Car ANY 376 2,000 2,000 ANY-36502****9409-

376 Shoeeb Ahmad Khan

189 Motor 
Car ANY 381 12,000 25,500 ANY-35202****4589-

381 metro

190 Motor 
Car ANY 394 2,000 2,000 ANY-33105****0857-

394 Changan auto lyalllpur



191 Motor 
Car ANY 399 2,000 2,000 ANY-33100****3135-

399 Sheraz Hussain

192 Motor 
Car ANY 400 6,300 6,300 ANY-35202****3217-

400 KHURRUM MEHMOOD

193 Motor 
Car ANY 402 2,000 2,000 ANY-36302****8525-

402 ghulam abbas hpa albarka bank ltd

194 Motor 
Car ANY 411 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****0531-

411 BANK ALFALAH LTD ISLAMIC BANKING

195 Motor 
Car ANY 414 2,000 2,000 ANY-35201****5135-

414 S A

196 Motor 
Car ANY 418 2,000 2,000 ANY-33100****0763-

418 Muhammad Umar

197 Motor 
Car ANY 421 2,000 3,000 ANY-36302****5847-

421 SPUN YARN R AND D CO PVT LTD

198 Motor 
Car ANY 424 2,000 2,000 ANY-34601****9093-

424 Ch. Noor

199 Motor 
Car ANY 427 2,000 2,000 ANY-36502****6615-

427 umar zia

200 Motor 
Car ANY 428 2,000 3,500 ANY-36302****8657-

428 BILZ PVT LTD.

201 Motor 
Car ANY 437 2,000 2,000 ANY-36601****3189-

437 Tara agro ltd

Motor ANY-35202****3935-202 ANY 441 2,000 2,000 Haris Bin Arshad



Car 441

203 Motor 
Car ANY 443 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****6177-

443 SAMAD RAHHIM KHAN

204 Motor 
Car ANY 447 2,000 2,000 ANY-91509****8579-

447 Sohail Nadeem

205 Motor 
Car ANY 450 2,000 12,500 ANY-35202****5797-

450 HASAN

206 Motor 
Car ANY 451 2,000 6,000 ANY-35201****0679-

451 Muhammad Kabir Siddiqui

207 Motor 
Car ANY 453 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****1209-

453 JS BANK LIMITED

208 Motor 
Car ANY 456 2,000 2,000 ANY-36502****5869-

456 MOHSIN KHALID

209 Motor 
Car ANY 460 2,000 2,000 ANY-35201****4423-

460 MUHAMMAD USMAN SHAKIR

210 Motor 
Car ANY 462 2,000 2,500 ANY-14301****5577-

462 aneeb

211 Motor 
Car ANY 466 2,000 2,500 ANY-35202****7373-

466 meezan Bank

212 Motor 
Car ANY 473 2,000 2,000 ANY-36601****6613-

473 Tara

213 Motor 
Car ANY 495 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****8671-

495 NAZIA ASIF



214 Motor 
Car ANY 499 2,000 2,000 ANY-13101****1463-

499 zaheer

215 Motor 
Car ANY 500 26,800 28,500 ANY-35202****5039-

500 ALI

216 Motor 
Car ANY 501 2,000 22,000 ANY-35202****7513-

501 UMAIR ZAHEER

217 Motor 
Car ANY 508 2,000 4,500 ANY-33100****7523-

508 Muhammad Haris Shafique

218 Motor 
Car ANY 511 2,000 48,000 ANY-35403****2657-

511 ARSHAD ALI

219 Motor 
Car ANY 512 37,100 38,000 ANY-35200****5189-

512 ZAHID KHAN

220 Motor 
Car ANY 513 2,000 2,000 ANY-36603****3805-

513 amir

221 Motor 
Car ANY 514 19,700 22,500 ANY-42201****8425-

514 Honda Bahawalpur Motors (Private) Limited

222 Motor 
Car ANY 523 2,000 2,000 ANY-36302****8657-

523 MUHAMMAD AKMAL

223 Motor 
Car ANY 525 2,000 8,000 ANY-35404****3733-

525 SADIYA SOONAN

224 Motor 
Car ANY 527 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****1585-

527 Bank Alfalah Ltd

Motor ANY-34603****2383-225 ANY 531 2,000 2,000 NOOR& SONS



Car 531

226 Motor 
Car ANY 532 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****6179-

532 rana riaz jee ajjee jee

227 Motor 
Car ANY 533 2,000 7,100 ANY-35202****1745-

533 ASIF AR

228 Motor 
Car ANY 541 2,000 3,000 ANY-35202****6177-

541 SHMSA ZAHEER

229 Motor 
Car ANY 550 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****8243-

550 nouman rasheed

230 Motor 
Car ANY 553 2,000 2,000 ANY-36603****1349-

553 Toyota Walton motors

231 Motor 
Car ANY 555 69,500 69,500 ANY-35202****7593-

555 Twm

232 Motor 
Car ANY 559 2,000 2,000 ANY-35201****2979-

559 abul

233 Motor 
Car ANY 567 2,000 2,500 ANY-36302****8353-

567 honda

234 Motor 
Car ANY 572 13,400 20,000 ANY-35202****6669-

572 Toyota Sargodha

235 Motor 
Car ANY 577 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****9795-

577 Inam

236 Motor 
Car ANY 581 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****7593-

581 ksm



237 Motor 
Car ANY 584 2,000 2,000 ANY-36402****2601-

584 Dr Fahad

238 Motor 
Car ANY 585 2,000 2,500 ANY-35202****0977-

585 TAHIR

239 Motor 
Car ANY 586 2,000 7,500 ANY-35401****3891-

586 muhammad ahsan

240 Motor 
Car ANY 592 2,000 10,000 ANY-36202****1761-

592 Imran Sana Ullah

241 Motor 
Car ANY 595 2,000 2,500 ANY-34603****8955-

595 WAQAS QAISER

242 Motor 
Car ANY 599 2,000 2,000 ANY-34603****8357-

599 FAYYAZ NAWAZ

243 Motor 
Car ANY 601 2,000 10,000 ANY-35201****4789-

601 Syed Atif Ali

244 Motor 
Car ANY 606 5,000 5,000 ANY-36202****0840-

606 FARHAN LUQMAN

245 Motor 
Car ANY 607 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****8271-

607 value stock & commodities (pvt) ltd.

246 Motor 
Car ANY 608 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****9873-

608 babR

247 Motor 
Car ANY 612 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****7593-

612 UZAIR SHAH

Motor ANY-35202****3071-248 ANY 614 2,000 2,000 Irshad Busines hib



Car 614

249 Motor 
Car ANY 615 2,000 2,000 ANY-35201****7153-

615 Nasir Ali

250 Motor 
Car ANY 616 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****4117-

616 HAJI SHEIKH NOOR DIN

251 Motor 
Car ANY 619 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****8009-

619 ZAHEER

252 Motor 
Car ANY 628 2,000 2,500 ANY-35202****9971-

628 MOHSIN RAUF

253 Motor 
Car ANY 633 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****8183-

633 ZAEEM AHMAD MALIK

254 Motor 
Car ANY 636 2,000 2,000 ANY-34101****0475-

636 SAMEER

255 Motor 
Car ANY 645 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****8183-

645 MALIK SANA ULLAH

256 Motor 
Car ANY 649 2,000 2,000 ANY-36203****5714-

649 adnan

257 Motor 
Car ANY 651 2,000 3,000 ANY-35201****2231-

651 jaffar

258 Motor 
Car ANY 666 30,000 30,000 ANY-36302****7749-

666 Tariq umer

259 Motor 
Car ANY 668 2,000 2,000 ANY-34101****0475-

668 SAMEER



260 Motor 
Car ANY 677 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****9025-

677 Bilal

261 Motor 
Car ANY 679 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****4755-

679 umer jelani

262 Motor 
Car ANY 690 2,000 2,000 ANY-36302****1483-

690 qasim

263 Motor 
Car ANY 703 2,000 2,000 ANY-36601****3189-

703 zohaib nb

264 Motor 
Car ANY 707 11,700 11,700 ANY-35202****9025-

707 Ext

265 Motor 
Car ANY 708 2,000 2,000 ANY-13101****1463-

708 zaheer

266 Motor 
Car ANY 713 2,000 2,500 ANY-35200****5189-

713 BUSHRA NADEEM

267 Motor 
Car ANY 719 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****2913-

719 Hassan

268 Motor 
Car ANY 721 2,000 2,500 ANY-35200****5189-

721 MISHAAL ARSHAD

269 Motor 
Car ANY 725 2,000 2,000 ANY-33100****9255-

725 IJ ASSOCIATES

270 Motor 
Car ANY 727 2,000 7,000 ANY-35103****2879-

727 Metro Motors

Motor ANY-34603****8357-271 ANY 735 2,000 2,000 SUZUKI SHEIKHAN MOTORS



Car 735

272 Motor 
Car ANY 740 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****2863-

740 TOYOTA SAHARA MOTORS

273 Motor 
Car ANY 750 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****6177-

750 OLP MODARABA

274 Motor 
Car ANY 761 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****8799-

761 nasim saher bhatti

275 Motor 
Car ANY 766 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****7593-

766 tjm

276 Motor 
Car ANY 768 2,000 2,000 ANY-36302****8353-

768 suzuki

277 Motor 
Car ANY 770 2,000 2,000 ANY-31202****1401-

770 Malik Muhammad Aamir

278 Motor 
Car ANY 772 2,000 7,000 ANY-35202****1505-

772 Ahmad Buksh

279 Motor 
Car ANY 774 2,000 2,000 ANY-35201****8245-

774 Mansha Sohail

280 Motor 
Car ANY 775 2,000 9,000 ANY-38403****5401-

775 honda civic

281 Motor 
Car ANY 777 93,100 93,100 ANY-35202****7593-

777 HRR

282 Motor 
Car ANY 779 2,000 2,000 ANY-38403****5401-

779 honda civic



283 Motor 
Car ANY 786 15,900 130,000 ANY-36302****1483-

786 qasim

284 Motor 
Car ANY 789 2,000 2,000 ANY-35302****2087-

789 Sheikh Abdur Rehman

285 Motor 
Car ANY 793 2,000 10,000 ANY-34603****5737-

793 Zahid

286 Motor 
Car ANY 797 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****5727-

797 ahmed khan sb mbl

287 Motor 
Car ANY 799 2,000 2,000 ANY-31202****8991-

799 Sajjad

288 Motor 
Car ANY 801 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****9463-

801 Muhammad Shakeel Rifat

289 Motor 
Car ANY 808 10,400 11,000 ANY-35202****8243-

808 naila

290 Motor 
Car ANY 810 2,000 2,000 ANY-13101****1463-

810 zaheer

291 Motor 
Car ANY 812 2,000 2,000 ANY-31203****1919-

812 AMIR ANAYAT

292 Motor 
Car ANY 829 2,000 2,500 ANY-37203****0884-

829 Mushtaq Ahmed

293 Motor 
Car ANY 845 2,000 2,000 ANY-36302****5181-

845 SHER KHAN

Motor ANY-35202****6447-294 ANY 866 2,000 2,500 MCB BANK LTD



Car 866

295 Motor 
Car ANY 868 2,000 5,000 ANY-35200****8375-

868 Naveed Ahmad Khan

296 Motor 
Car ANY 870 2,000 3,000 ANY-35201****5019-

870 B A H

297 Motor 
Car ANY 872 2,000 2,000 ANY-36202****0840-

872 Sohail Abid

298 Motor 
Car ANY 876 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****4093-

876 BUTT

299 Motor 
Car ANY 878 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****8009-

878 SARFRAZ

300 Motor 
Car ANY 880 2,000 2,000 ANY-82101****4447-

880 WASEEM SB

301 Motor 
Car ANY 886 2,000 22,000 ANY-35202****4905-

886 MALIK SHAFAQAT ALI

302 Motor 
Car ANY 888 25,000 86,000 ANY-35202****4245-

888 Sohaib Maqsood

303 Motor 
Car ANY 889 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****6427-

889 MCB BANK LIMITED

304 Motor 
Car ANY 899 2,000 2,000 ANY-33100****3135-

899 UMAR RIZWAN

305 Motor 
Car ANY 900 13,200 13,200 ANY-35202****8009-

900 UMAIR OFF



306 Motor 
Car ANY 903 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****4288-

903 alto

307 Motor 
Car ANY 904 2,000 2,500 ANY-35202****7327-

904 Anam Khurram

308 Motor 
Car ANY 905 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****0531-

905 KB

309 Motor 
Car ANY 907 2,000 2,500 ANY-35200****8537-

907 Chaudhry Abdul Khaliq

310 Motor 
Car ANY 909 15,700 15,700 ANY-35202****3935-

909 sulman

311 Motor 
Car ANY 910 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****3345-

910 HAFIZ ALI MALIK

312 Motor 
Car ANY 911 11,900 21,000 ANY-35202****8541-

911 SULEMAN

313 Motor 
Car ANY 912 2,000 2,000 ANY-36302****0091-

912 Meezan Bank Ltd

314 Motor 
Car ANY 914 2,000 2,000 ANY-35201****0015-

914 AGHA SONS

315 Motor 
Car ANY 917 2,000 2,500 ANY-36502****8027-

917 USMAN

316 Motor 
Car ANY 920 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****1603-

920 Rizwan Malik

Motor ANY-35202****4855-317 ANY 929 2,000 2,000 bay west pvt ltd



Car 929

318 Motor 
Car ANY 930 2,000 2,000 ANY-36303****7193-

930 Shah Zain

319 Motor 
Car ANY 937 2,000 2,000 ANY-36603****1025-

937 ijaz

320 Motor 
Car ANY 953 2,000 5,000 ANY-35202****7593-

953 Fbl m

321 Motor 
Car ANY 959 2,000 2,000 ANY-35404****9111-

959 dr. sb

322 Motor 
Car ANY 960 2,000 2,000 ANY-35301****4585-

960 KC

323 Motor 
Car ANY 967 2,000 2,000 ANY-37405****2921-

967 abdul rehman

324 Motor 
Car ANY 969 2,000 2,000 ANY-36302****8769-

969 Honda Multan Pvt Ltd

325 Motor 
Car ANY 971 2,000 2,000 ANY-38403****3765-

971
ZRE172R7064257 MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

CHAUDHARY 686/971 AW

326 Motor 
Car ANY 985 2,000 2,000 ANY-35202****7373-

985 meezan Bank

327 Motor 
Car ANY 994 2,000 2,000 ANY-36302****1199-

994 Zeshan Ali Sheikh

328 Motor 
Car ANY 998 2,000 2,000 ANY-42401****1189-

998 Allure
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